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Women / 6 / JR C1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Stratmann612
Houston Gym Academy

9.675 9.700 9.7509.625 38.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Gorman614
Flips Texas

9.525 9.250 9.8009.350 37.925
2 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Amai Bobbett617
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.6759.075 37.250
3 7 9 3 3 

3 

Nailah Adams602
Sugar Land

9.400 9.100 9.6009.000 37.100
4T 5 11T 4T 4 

4 

Fiona Chen616
Precision Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.6008.800 36.875
6 3 14 4T 5T

5T

Taylar Rowe601
Maximum Athletic

9.100 8.775 9.5509.450 36.875
7 12T 3 7 5T

5T

Joy Sherwood613
Love

9.050 9.075 9.3509.375 36.850
8T 6 4 14 7 

7 

Skylar Biles604
West Houston

8.950 8.900 9.4259.550 36.825
12 8T 2 11 8 

8 

Katlyn Smith605
Waxahachie

9.000 8.800 9.2509.350 36.400
11 11 5T 15 9 

9 

Amanda Beauregard603
Eagle Gymn

9.400 8.900 9.4508.550 36.300
4T 8T 15T 10 10 

10 

Madison Ogelsby615
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.925 8.775 9.6008.825 36.125
13 12T 13 4T 11 

11 

Faith Sherer606
Cypress

9.050 8.450 9.5009.050 36.050
8T 15 10 9 12 

12 

Kaylyn Angelle609
Beaumont Central

9.050 8.600 9.4008.550 35.600
8T 14 15T 12 13 

13 

Paige Baham312
West Houston

8.300 9.150 9.0509.000 35.500
16 4 11T 16 14 

14 

Samantha Chetwood608
Aerial Athletics

8.650 8.050 9.3759.200 35.275
14 16 8 13 15 

15 

Desaray Behrens618
K2 Academy

8.500 7.850 9.5257.575 33.450
15 17 17 8 16 

16 

Meg Peck611
Rolland Ballard

0.000 8.900 0.0009.350 18.250
17 8T 5T 17 17 

17 
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